
  50 m  AP W Heats - Results
Ev. 1 WR 15.10 ZHU Bao z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

ER 16.22 Kasimova I. (RUS) 22/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 11:03:35.96

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 11:07:05.84

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 11:10:36.25

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 11:19:26

1 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:17.04
2 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:17.07
3 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:17.20
4 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:17.32
5 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 00:18.84
6 TANOGLU Ece 1993 TUR 00:19.07

1 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:16.80
2 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:16.84
3 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:17.04
4 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:17.66
5 DELPHINE Dujardin 1969 BEL 00:18.03
6 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria 1992 ESP 00:18.45

1 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:16.57
2 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:16.77
3 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:17.52
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:18.54
5 VARELA LUQUE Mara 1992 ESP 00:18.87
6 ISICI Zuhre 1992 TUR 00:19.89

DNS KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE --:--.--



  50 m  AP W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 1 WR 15.10 ZHU Bao z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)
ER 16.22 Kasimova I. (RUS) 22/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 11:19:26

1 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:16.57
2 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:16.77 +00:00.20

3 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:16.80 +00:00.23

4 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:16.84 +00:00.27

5 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:17.04 +00:00.47

5 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:17.04 +00:00.47

7 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:17.07 +00:00.50

8 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:17.20 +00:00.63

9 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:17.32 +00:00.75

10 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:17.52 +00:00.95

11 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:17.66 +00:01.09

12 DELPHINE Dujardin 1969 BEL 00:18.03 +00:01.46

13 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria 1992 ESP 00:18.45 +00:01.88

14 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:18.54 +00:01.97

15 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 00:18.84 +00:02.27

16 VARELA LUQUE Mara 1992 ESP 00:18.87 +00:02.30

17 TANOGLU Ece 1993 TUR 00:19.07 +00:02.50

18 ISICI Zuhre 1992 TUR 00:19.89 +00:03.32

DNS KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE --:--.--



1500 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 2 WR 12:13.52 LUTZKENDORF S. (GER) 23/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

ER 12:13.52 LUTZKENDORF S. (GER) 23/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 11:18:37.11

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 11:35:56.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 11:51:04

1 LUETZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 00:22.47;00:46.53;01:10.99;01:35.94;02:00.77;02:25.94;02:51.02;03:16.30;03:41.67;
04:07.21;04:32.38;04:57.34;05:22.39;05:47.62;06:12.94;06:38.28;07:03.78;07:29.30;
07:54.70;08:20.35;08:45.64;09:11.19;09:36.71;10:02.30;10:27.88;10:53.63;11:19.24;
11:44.56;12:10.08;

12:34.98

2 HOERA Christian 1987 GER 00:23.38;00:48.07;01:13.75;01:39.04;02:04.38;02:30.19;02:56.37;03:22.25;03:48.10;
04:13.71;04:39.64;05:05.71;05:31.59;05:57.59;06:23.58;06:49.26;07:15.29;07:41.02;
08:07.05;08:33.08;08:59.28;09:24.94;09:50.79;10:16.56;10:42.72;11:08.57;11:34.61;
12:00.84;12:27.07;

12:49.49

3 MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA 00:23.52;00:48.22;01:12.91;01:38.06;02:03.30;02:28.64;02:54.31;03:19.50;03:44.90;
04:10.28;04:35.67;05:01.13;05:26.81;05:52.46;06:18.26;06:43.86;07:09.81;07:35.72;
08:01.91;08:28.01;08:54.02;09:20.04;09:46.36;10:12.47;10:38.54;11:05.01;11:31.95;
11:58.10;12:24.70;

12:49.79

4 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo 1992 UKR 00:23.05;00:47.68;01:12.69;01:38.17;02:04.32;02:30.31;02:56.68;03:22.80;03:49.04;
04:15.28;04:41.48;05:07.99;05:34.61;06:00.96;06:27.32;06:53.36;07:19.32;07:45.46;
08:11.11;08:37.15;09:03.17;09:29.62;09:56.48;10:23.18;10:49.45;11:15.55;11:41.41;
12:07.47;12:32.81;

12:57.09

5 MALTSEV Dmitry 1990 RUS 00:22.90;00:47.29;01:11.83;01:36.49;02:01.74;02:27.11;02:52.70;03:18.47;03:44.12;
04:10.47;04:36.49;05:03.12;05:29.50;05:56.13;06:22.85;06:49.59;07:16.36;07:43.00;
08:09.60;08:36.65;09:03.73;09:30.82;09:58.03;10:25.16;10:52.04;11:18.50;11:45.62;
12:10.65;12:36.35;

13:00.83

6 NEMETH David 1994 HUN 00:23.65;00:48.41;01:13.47;01:39.01;02:04.87;02:30.97;02:57.13;03:23.32;03:49.31;
04:15.62;04:41.84;05:08.25;05:34.65;06:01.27;06:27.76;06:54.17;07:20.10;07:46.40;
08:12.40;08:38.89;09:05.44;09:32.52;09:59.82;10:26.79;10:53.94;11:21.25;11:48.56;
12:15.82;12:43.15;

13:09.45

7 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 00:23.65;00:48.57;01:14.14;01:40.23;02:06.65;02:33.34;03:00.15;03:26.65;03:53.23;
04:20.30;04:47.25;05:14.17;05:41.40;06:08.29;06:35.29;07:02.26;07:28.84;07:56.22;
08:23.37;08:51.02;09:17.79;09:45.48;10:12.63;10:40.22;11:07.40;11:34.84;12:02.77;
12:29.25;12:56.13;

13:21.05

1 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 00:23.61;00:49.15;01:14.53;01:39.59;02:05.41;02:31.48;02:57.71;03:23.94;03:49.23;
04:14.89;04:40.43;05:05.97;05:31.93;05:58.04;06:23.61;06:49.70;07:15.59;07:42.19;
08:08.83;08:35.63;09:01.09;09:27.26;09:53.78;10:20.37;10:47.02;11:13.45;11:39.22;
12:04.92;12:29.26;

12:52.54

2 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr	 1993 UKR 00:23.44;00:48.72;01:13.88;01:39.60;02:05.00;02:30.75;02:56.99;03:23.67;03:49.09;
04:14.39;04:40.17;05:06.23;05:32.27;05:58.15;06:24.13;06:49.99;07:16.14;07:42.04;
08:08.40;08:35.15;09:00.90;09:27.17;09:53.61;10:20.04;10:46.80;11:13.28;11:38.61;
12:03.46;12:28.89;

12:52.91

3 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 00:23.86;00:49.17;01:14.97;01:40.59;02:06.39;02:32.28;02:58.28;03:24.01;03:50.06;
04:15.81;04:42.06;05:08.13;05:34.35;06:00.57;06:26.82;06:52.84;07:19.35;07:46.14;
08:12.73;08:39.09;09:05.25;09:31.25;09:57.64;10:23.69;10:49.94;11:16.29;11:42.64;
12:08.53;12:34.60;

12:56.99

4 BATTISTA Alex 1982 ITA 00:23.05;00:48.14;01:13.44;01:38.77;02:04.66;02:30.50;02:56.39;03:21.93;03:47.92;
04:13.58;04:39.57;05:05.37;05:31.46;05:57.37;06:23.65;06:49.73;07:15.93;07:42.38;
08:08.81;08:35.42;09:01.83;09:28.17;09:54.53;10:20.97;10:47.29;11:13.51;11:39.86;
12:05.76;12:31.89;

12:57.54

5 ROTA Alberto 1991 ITA 00:23.50;00:48.64;01:14.18;01:39.85;02:05.55;02:31.47;02:57.55;03:23.83;03:49.96;
04:16.21;04:42.56;05:09.10;05:35.71;06:02.07;06:28.69;06:55.17;07:21.75;07:48.62;
08:15.29;08:42.29;09:08.89;09:35.81;10:02.69;10:29.66;10:56.61;11:23.46;11:50.45;
12:16.95;12:43.70;

13:09.34

6 PAPOUTSIS Georgios 1996 GRE 00:24.65;00:49.99;01:15.19;01:40.82;02:06.23;02:32.12;02:58.49;03:24.95;03:51.32;
04:17.77;04:44.80;05:11.76;05:37.86;06:04.95;06:32.39;06:59.66;07:27.04;07:54.07;
08:20.88;08:48.21;09:15.64;09:42.54;10:09.92;10:36.31;11:03.03;11:30.07;11:56.99;
12:23.63;12:50.36;

13:15.72

7 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 00:24.09;00:49.44;01:15.53;01:41.69;02:08.48;02:35.09;03:02.14;03:28.99;03:55.79;
04:22.89;04:49.76;05:16.94;05:44.18;06:11.90;06:39.23;07:06.73;07:33.85;08:01.11;
08:28.15;08:55.26;09:21.89;09:48.43;10:15.17;10:41.91;11:08.86;11:35.81;12:02.38;
12:28.49;12:53.86;

13:17.83



1500 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 2 WR 12:13.52 LUTZKENDORF S. (GER) 23/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)
ER 12:13.52 LUTZKENDORF S. (GER) 23/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 11:51:04

1 LUETZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 12:34.98
2 HOERA Christian 1987 GER 12:49.49 +00:14.51

3 MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA 12:49.79 +00:14.81

4 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 12:52.54 +00:17.56

5 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr	 1993 UKR 12:52.91 +00:17.93

6 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 12:56.99 +00:22.01

7 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo 1992 UKR 12:57.09 +00:22.11

8 BATTISTA Alex 1982 ITA 12:57.54 +00:22.56

9 MALTSEV Dmitry 1990 RUS 13:00.83 +00:25.85

10 ROTA Alberto 1991 ITA 13:09.34 +00:34.36

11 NEMETH David 1994 HUN 13:09.45 +00:34.47

12 PAPOUTSIS Georgios 1996 GRE 13:15.72 +00:40.74

13 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 13:17.83 +00:42.85

14 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 13:21.05 +00:46.07



 100 m  IM M Heats - Results
Ev. 3 WR 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

ER 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 11:52:51.64

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 11:57:33.97

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 12:02:00.33

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 12:04:49

1 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:16.75; 00:34.59
2 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:16.71; 00:34.85
3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:16.93; 00:35.36
4 TOVER Nikolai 1982 EST 00:17.08; 00:35.67
5 ANDREANSKY Martin 1994 SVK 00:17.76; 00:37.82
6 ZANARDI Kevin 1992 ITA 00:21.02; 00:44.99

DSQ FEHERVARY Janos Aladar 1977 AUT --:--.-- False Start

1 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:16.33; 00:33.39
2 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:15.99; 00:33.40
3 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:16.92; 00:34.88
4 SHEKERA Dmytro 1992 UKR 00:16.94; 00:35.62
5 IDESIC Michal 1991 SVK 00:17.70; 00:36.96
6 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen 1992 TUR 00:17.81; 00:37.56
7 RODRIGUEZ

MUNOZ
Miguel 1981 ESP 00:18.01; 00:37.84

8 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 00:19.64; 00:39.95

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:15.70; 00:33.25
2 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:16.64; 00:34.70
3 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:16.63; 00:35.04
4 SCHAEFER Tim 1988 GER 00:16.68; 00:35.06
5 KRIULKO Nikolay 1992 RUS 00:16.50; 00:35.31
6 DANYI Gabor 1990 HUN 00:17.66; 00:36.20
7 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier 1987 ESP 00:18.64; 00:39.07
8 DOGANYILDIZ Mustafa Onur 1993 TUR 00:19.88; 00:40.86



 100 m  IM M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 3 WR 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)
ER 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 12:04:49

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:33.25
2 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:33.39 +00:00.14

3 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:33.40 +00:00.15

4 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:34.59 +00:01.34

5 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:34.70 +00:01.45

6 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:34.85 +00:01.60

7 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:34.88 +00:01.63

8 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:35.04 +00:01.79

9 SCHAEFER Tim 1988 GER 00:35.06 +00:01.81

10 KRIULKO Nikolay 1992 RUS 00:35.31 +00:02.06

11 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:35.36 +00:02.11

12 SHEKERA Dmytro 1992 UKR 00:35.62 +00:02.37

13 TOVER Nikolai 1982 EST 00:35.67 +00:02.42

14 DANYI Gabor 1990 HUN 00:36.20 +00:02.95

15 IDESIC Michal 1991 SVK 00:36.96 +00:03.71

16 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen 1992 TUR 00:37.56 +00:04.31

17 ANDREANSKY Martin 1994 SVK 00:37.82 +00:04.57

18 RODRIGUEZ
MUNOZ

Miguel 1981 ESP 00:37.84 +00:04.59

19 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier 1987 ESP 00:39.07 +00:05.82

20 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 00:39.95 +00:06.70

21 DOGANYILDIZ Mustafa Onur 1993 TUR 00:40.86 +00:07.61

22 ZANARDI Kevin 1992 ITA 00:44.99 +00:11.74

DSQ FEHERVARY Janos Aladar 1977 AUT --:--.--



 400 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 4 WR 3:12.90 LIU J. (CHN) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

ER 3:13.65 KRAVCHUK V. (RUS) 22/08/09 S.Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 12:06:55.20

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 12:14:14.84

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 12:21:44.11

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 12:27:40

1 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 00:23.21;00:48.22;01:13.89;01:40.17;02:06.31;02:32.85;02:59.54; 03:25.01
2 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka 1980 HUN 00:22.44;00:47.11;01:12.43;01:38.49;02:04.77;02:31.33;02:58.49; 03:25.26
3 SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 EST 00:22.93;00:48.12;01:14.10;01:40.26;02:06.63;02:33.12;02:59.95; 03:27.26
4 CHIARELLO Deborah 1996 ITA 00:22.71;00:47.45;01:13.31;01:39.93;02:06.50;02:34.19;03:02.69; 03:30.21
5 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 00:24.94;00:51.42;01:18.32;01:45.93;02:13.90;02:42.20;03:09.84; 03:35.46
6 LOPEZ HINOJOSA Cristina 1987 ESP 00:24.53;00:50.37;01:17.66;01:45.45;02:13.83;02:42.65;03:11.69; 03:40.07

DNS SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN --:--.--

1 TROFYMEZ Yana 1987 UKR 00:22.21;00:45.98;01:10.88;01:36.27;02:01.91;02:27.82;02:53.96; 03:19.61
2 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 00:23.18;00:47.49;01:12.78;01:38.52;02:04.74;02:31.21;02:57.80; 03:23.73
3 MARINCAKOVA Nikola 1988 SVK 00:22.65;00:46.81;01:11.82;01:38.35;02:05.57;02:33.39;03:00.94; 03:27.45
4 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 00:23.77;00:49.45;01:15.85;01:42.66;02:09.93;02:37.25;03:04.79; 03:31.62
5 SALATUN Anastassia 1994 EST 00:22.66;00:47.41;01:13.21;01:40.28;02:07.48;02:36.03;03:05.00; 03:32.71
6 OZKAN Diler 1991 TUR 00:23.83;00:50.01;01:17.13;01:44.34;02:11.60;02:39.11;03:07.10; 03:34.82
7 ESER Busra 1995 TUR 00:26.07;00:54.23;01:22.81;01:51.88;02:21.02;02:50.73;03:20.43; 03:47.68

1 SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga 1984 UKR 00:22.87;00:47.52;01:12.93;01:38.54;02:04.53;02:31.15;02:58.08; 03:23.07
2 KONONOVA Elena 1990 RUS 00:23.10;00:48.57;01:14.56;01:40.34;02:06.80;02:33.63;03:00.04; 03:26.26
3 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 00:24.11;00:49.62;01:15.61;01:42.13;02:08.61;02:35.28;03:01.81; 03:27.85
4 HAASE Carolin 1990 GER 00:24.04;00:49.49;01:15.30;01:42.13;02:08.91;02:36.00;03:03.26; 03:30.46
5 HOSTINSKA Petra 1982 CZE 00:24.09;00:49.93;01:16.56;01:43.69;02:11.12;02:38.79;03:06.45; 03:33.41
6 CHARLOTTE Six 1988 BEL 00:24.57;00:50.79;01:18.02;01:45.28;02:12.87;02:40.72;03:08.69; 03:35.08
7 KASTNER Tina 1992 AUT 00:25.69;00:53.24;01:21.37;01:49.88;02:18.77;02:47.94;03:17.38; 03:46.09
8 POLJANC Tanja 1996 AUT 00:27.83;00:57.77;01:27.61;01:58.37;02:29.34;03:00.57;03:31.10; 04:00.37



 400 m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 4 WR 3:12.90 LIU J. (CHN) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
ER 3:13.65 KRAVCHUK V. (RUS) 22/08/09 S.Petersburg (RUS)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 12:27:40

1 TROFYMEZ Yana 1987 UKR 03:19.61
2 SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga 1984 UKR 03:23.07 +00:03.46

3 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 03:23.73 +00:04.12

4 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 03:25.01 +00:05.40

5 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka 1980 HUN 03:25.26 +00:05.65

6 KONONOVA Elena 1990 RUS 03:26.26 +00:06.65

7 SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 EST 03:27.26 +00:07.65

8 MARINCAKOVA Nikola 1988 SVK 03:27.45 +00:07.84

9 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 03:27.85 +00:08.24

10 CHIARELLO Deborah 1996 ITA 03:30.21 +00:10.60

11 HAASE Carolin 1990 GER 03:30.46 +00:10.85

12 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 03:31.62 +00:12.01

13 SALATUN Anastassia 1994 EST 03:32.71 +00:13.10

14 HOSTINSKA Petra 1982 CZE 03:33.41 +00:13.80

15 OZKAN Diler 1991 TUR 03:34.82 +00:15.21

16 CHARLOTTE Six 1988 BEL 03:35.08 +00:15.47

17 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 03:35.46 +00:15.85

18 LOPEZ HINOJOSA Cristina 1987 ESP 03:40.07 +00:20.46

19 KASTNER Tina 1992 AUT 03:46.09 +00:26.48

20 ESER Busra 1995 TUR 03:47.68 +00:28.07

21 POLJANC Tanja 1996 AUT 04:00.37 +00:40.76

DNS SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN --:--.--



4x200m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 5 WR 5:27.89 ITALY (ITA) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

ER 5:27.89 ITALY (ITA) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 12:29:28.91

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 12:40:13.83

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 12:48:38

1 Russia 1. SMIRNOV Evgeniy
2. BARABASH Andrey
3. PRUS Sergey
4. KOKOREV Dmitry

RUS 00:19.99;00:40.48;01:01.53;01:23.05;01:43.28;02:05.08;02:27.
14;02:49.52;03:09.52;
03:31.11;03:52.59;04:15.17;04:35.06;04:56.96;05:18.39;

05:40.43

2 Ukraine  1. GRUBNIK  Denis 
2. MARKIN  Yevgen
3. ANTONENKO Oleksandr 
4. STEPANCHUK  Yevgen 

UKR 00:19.05;00:39.73;01:01.14;01:23.90;01:43.11;02:05.43;02:28.
95;02:52.14;03:11.51;
03:33.46;03:54.78;04:17.47;04:37.21;04:58.89;05:20.76;

05:42.75

3 Germany 1. OSTROWSKY Jens Peter
2. MALKOWSKI Jan
3. KRITZLER Florian
4. STRIEGLER Malte

GER 00:19.23;00:40.93;01:03.03;01:26.36;01:46.70;02:10.02;02:34.
64;02:59.18;03:19.20;
03:40.74;04:02.68;04:25.86;04:45.43;05:06.70;05:29.65;

05:53.56

4 Turkey 1. TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen
2. ESEN  Ozcan
3. GOZ Ali
4. DOGANYILDIZ Mustafa Onur

TUR 00:20.51;00:42.29;01:06.01;01:29.49;01:51.33;02:16.49;02:42.
47;03:07.14;03:30.21;
03:55.27;04:20.88;04:46.41;05:05.59;05:27.89;05:52.38;

06:17.79

1 Italy 1. NAVA  Andrea 
2. TUGNOLI  Julio
3. ZANARDI  Kevin 
4. FIGINI  Stefano

ITA 00:20.34;00:41.80;01:04.00;01:26.55;01:46.40;02:07.67;02:29.
77;02:52.05;03:12.04;
03:33.76;03:55.90;04:18.50;04:36.87;04:57.81;05:19.26;

05:41.22

2 Greece 1. BALDWIN William Paul
2. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros
3. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios
4. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

GRE 00:20.30;00:40.52;01:02.30;01:25.71;01:45.94;02:07.55;02:29.
96;02:52.41;03:12.15;
03:32.72;03:54.62;04:16.50;04:35.81;04:57.94;05:20.36;

05:43.56

3 Hungary 1. NEMETH David
2. KOSINA Gergo
3. DANYI  Gabor
4. DIMAK David

HUN 00:21.46;00:44.08;01:07.03;01:29.94;01:50.30;02:12.88;02:36.
51;03:00.42;03:21.51;
03:44.25;04:08.38;04:32.34;04:53.39;05:16.49;05:40.20;

06:03.09

4 France 1. BERGERON Maxime
2. NOIR Alexandre
3. MUIA Thomas
4. LAHAYE Florian

FRA 00:21.49;00:44.20;01:07.49;01:30.65;01:50.65;02:12.60;02:36.
02;03:00.22;03:22.19;
03:45.21;04:09.16;04:32.35;04:53.57;05:16.98;05:41.36;

06:05.83

5 Spain 1. REUS VIDAL Antonio
2. PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio
3. RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel
4. LOPEZ GARCIA Javier

ESP 00:20.88;00:43.15;01:06.79;01:30.65;01:50.73;02:14.15;02:40.
23;03:06.57;03:27.35;
03:50.26;04:14.27;04:38.79;04:59.24;05:22.34;05:46.68;

06:10.70



4x200m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 5 WR 5:27.89 ITALY (ITA) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
ER 5:27.89 ITALY (ITA) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 12:48:38

1 Russia 1. SMIRNOV Evgeniy
2. BARABASH Andrey
3. PRUS Sergey
4. KOKOREV Dmitry

RUS 05:40.43

2 Italy 1. NAVA  Andrea 
2. TUGNOLI  Julio
3. ZANARDI  Kevin 
4. FIGINI  Stefano

ITA 05:41.22 +00:00.79

3 Ukraine  1. GRUBNIK  Denis 
2. MARKIN  Yevgen
3. ANTONENKO Oleksandr 
4. STEPANCHUK  Yevgen 

UKR 05:42.75 +00:02.32

4 Greece 1. BALDWIN William Paul
2. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros
3. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios
4. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

GRE 05:43.56 +00:03.13

5 Germany 1. OSTROWSKY Jens Peter
2. MALKOWSKI Jan
3. KRITZLER Florian
4. STRIEGLER Malte

GER 05:53.56 +00:13.13

6 Hungary 1. NEMETH David
2. KOSINA Gergo
3. DANYI  Gabor
4. DIMAK David

HUN 06:03.09 +00:22.66

7 France 1. BERGERON Maxime
2. NOIR Alexandre
3. MUIA Thomas
4. LAHAYE Florian

FRA 06:05.83 +00:25.40

8 Spain 1. REUS VIDAL Antonio
2. PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio
3. RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel
4. LOPEZ GARCIA Javier

ESP 06:10.70 +00:30.27

9 Turkey 1. TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen
2. ESEN  Ozcan
3. GOZ Ali
4. DOGANYILDIZ Mustafa Onur

TUR 06:17.79 +00:37.36



  50 m  AP W Final - Results
Ev. 6 WR 15.10 ZHU Bao z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

ER 16.22 Kasimova I. (RUS) 22/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 17:43:58.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 17:48:01

1 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:16.44
2 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:16.64
3 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:16.68
4 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:16.85
5 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:16.87
6 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:16.93
7 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:17.01
8 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:17.11



Ev. 6 WR 15.10 ZHU Bao z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)
ER 16.22 Kasimova I. (RUS) 22/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

  50 m  AP W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 15/08/12 17:43:58.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 17:48:01

1 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:16.44 Gold Medal 
2 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:16.64 Silver Medal
3 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:16.68 Bronze Medal
4 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:16.85
5 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:16.87
6 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:16.93
7 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:17.01
8 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:17.11



 100 m  IM M Final - Results
Ev. 7 WR 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

ER 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 17:53:16.19

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 17:58:50

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:15.19; 00:31.99
2 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:15.83; 00:32.88
3 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:16.39; 00:32.91
4 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:16.46; 00:34.30
5 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:16.96; 00:34.64
6 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:16.93; 00:34.67
7 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:16.81; 00:35.32
8 SCHAEFER Tim 1988 GER 00:16.83; 00:35.35



Ev. 7 WR 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)
ER 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

 100 m  IM M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 15/08/12 17:53:16.19

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 17:58:50

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:31.99 Gold Medal 
2 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:32.88 Silver Medal
3 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:32.91 Bronze Medal
4 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:34.30
5 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:34.64
6 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:34.67
7 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:35.32
8 SCHAEFER Tim 1988 GER 00:35.35



 400 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 8 WR 3:12.90 LIU J. (CHN) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

ER 3:13.65 KRAVCHUK V. (RUS) 22/08/09 S.Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 18:10:57.65

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 18:24:17

1 TROFYMEZ Yana 1987 UKR 00:46.63;01:37.58;02:27.02; 03:16.12
2 KONONOVA Elena 1990 RUS 00:47.07;01:37.93;02:29.31; 03:20.00
3 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 00:47.55;01:38.45;02:30.13; 03:21.20
4 SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga 1984 UKR 00:47.11;01:38.22;02:31.11; 03:24.66
5 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 00:47.05;01:38.83;02:32.55; 03:25.19
6 MARINCAKOVA Nikola 1988 SVK 00:48.75;01:40.62;02:32.93; 03:25.22
7 SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 EST 00:23.12;00:47.66;01:13.03;01:38.81;02:04.85;02:31.43;02:58.39; 03:26.22
8 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka 1980 HUN 00:47.52;01:39.42;02:34.33; 03:29.86



Ev. 8 WR 3:12.90 LIU J. (CHN) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
ER 3:13.65 KRAVCHUK V. (RUS) 22/08/09 S.Petersburg (RUS)

 400 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 15/08/12 18:10:57.65

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 18:24:17

1 TROFYMEZ Yana 1987 UKR 03:16.12 Gold Medal 
2 KONONOVA Elena 1990 RUS 03:20.00 Silver Medal
3 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 03:21.20 Bronze Medal
4 SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga 1984 UKR 03:24.66
5 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 03:25.19
6 MARINCAKOVA Nikola 1988 SVK 03:25.22
7 SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 EST 03:26.22
8 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka 1980 HUN 03:29.86



4x200m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 9 WR 5:27.89 ITALY (ITA) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

ER 5:27.89 ITALY (ITA) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 15/08/12 18:31:12.21

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 18:39:07

1 Russia 1. SMIRNOV Evgeniy
2. BARABASH Andrey
3. PRUS Sergey
4. KOKOREV Dmitry

RUS 00:19.90;00:40.17;01:00.80;01:21.81;01:39.99;02:00.49;02:22.
03;02:43.86;03:02.07;
03:22.88;03:44.38;04:07.58;04:26.22;04:46.61;05:06.92;

05:28.46

2 Italy 1. NAVA  Andrea 
2. FUMAROLA  Cesare 
3. TUGNOLI  Julio
4. FIGINI  Stefano

ITA 00:19.01;00:39.29;01:00.56;01:23.14;01:41.77;02:02.56;02:24.
26;02:45.92;03:04.41;
03:24.98;03:46.56;04:09.45;04:26.38;04:46.60;05:07.44;

05:28.98

3 Germany 1. OSTROWSKY Jens Peter
2. MALKOWSKI Jan
3. KRITZLER Florian
4. OEFNER Christoph

GER 00:18.50;00:38.80;01:00.51;01:24.39;01:42.42;02:03.17;02:24.
43;02:46.76;03:05.43;
03:25.65;03:46.32;04:08.09;04:26.44;04:47.36;05:09.61;

05:31.68

4 Greece 1. BALDWIN William Paul
2. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros
3. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios
4. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

GRE 00:19.21;00:39.32;01:00.49;01:21.69;01:39.96;01:59.98;02:22.
06;02:46.10;03:04.58;
03:24.28;03:45.80;04:07.88;04:26.02;04:47.14;05:09.36;

05:32.35

5 Ukraine  1. GRUBNIK  Denis 
2. ANTONENKO Oleksandr 
3. MARKIN  Yevgen
4. STEPANCHUK  Yevgen 

UKR 00:19.40;00:39.86;01:01.02;01:23.07;01:41.19;02:02.31;02:24.
16;02:47.01;03:05.93;
03:27.47;03:49.95;04:12.90;04:31.74;04:53.25;05:15.00;

05:36.90

6 France 1. BERGERON Maxime
2. MUIA Thomas
3. COCHOU Nicolas
4. NOIR Alexandre

FRA 00:21.20;00:42.94;01:05.67;01:28.25;01:49.07;02:11.10;02:34.
29;02:56.77;03:18.24;
03:41.20;04:04.54;04:28.03;04:47.13;05:08.80;05:30.99;

05:53.76

7 Hungary 1. NEMETH David
2. KOSINA Gergo
3. DANYI  Gabor
4. DIMAK David

HUN 00:20.63;00:42.91;01:06.93;01:30.69;01:50.46;02:12.76;02:36.
30;02:58.74;03:18.72;
03:40.78;04:04.82;04:29.09;04:48.99;05:12.37;05:37.27;

06:00.95

8 Spain 1. LOPEZ GARCIA Javier
2. RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel
3. PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio
4. REUS VIDAL Antonio

ESP 00:20.73;00:43.88;01:08.44;01:32.88;01:52.70;02:15.58;02:39.
92;03:05.07;03:26.56;
03:50.64;04:15.90;04:40.64;05:01.03;05:23.56;05:47.25;

06:11.39



Ev. 9 WR 5:27.89 ITALY (ITA) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
ER 5:27.89 ITALY (ITA) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

4x200m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 15/08/12 18:31:12.21

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 15/08/2012 18:39:07

1 Russia 1. SMIRNOV Evgeniy
2. BARABASH Andrey
3. PRUS Sergey
4. KOKOREV Dmitry

RUS 05:28.46 Gold Medal 

2 Italy 1. NAVA  Andrea 
2. FUMAROLA  Cesare 
3. TUGNOLI  Julio
4. FIGINI  Stefano

ITA 05:28.98 Silver Medal

3 Germany 1. OSTROWSKY Jens Peter
2. MALKOWSKI Jan
3. KRITZLER Florian
4. OEFNER Christoph

GER 05:31.68 Bronze Medal

4 Greece 1. BALDWIN William Paul
2. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros
3. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios
4. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

GRE 05:32.35

5 Ukraine  1. GRUBNIK  Denis 
2. ANTONENKO Oleksandr 
3. MARKIN  Yevgen
4. STEPANCHUK  Yevgen 

UKR 05:36.90

6 France 1. BERGERON Maxime
2. MUIA Thomas
3. COCHOU Nicolas
4. NOIR Alexandre

FRA 05:53.76

7 Hungary 1. NEMETH David
2. KOSINA Gergo
3. DANYI  Gabor
4. DIMAK David

HUN 06:00.95

8 Spain 1. LOPEZ GARCIA Javier
2. RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel
3. PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio
4. REUS VIDAL Antonio

ESP 06:11.39


